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Legal Litigation and Prosecution Division <legal.lpd@denr.gov.ph> Thu, Oct 5, 2023 at 4:08 PM
To: DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, Legal Division <legal_denr3@yahoo.com>, denr4blegal@gmail.com, DENR R6
Livino Duran <r6@denr.gov.ph>, denr8.legaldivision@gmail.com, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, legal@r10.denr.gov.ph,
legaldivision_rxi@yahoo.com, rbb1845@yahoo.com, denrncrored@gmail.com, denrncr.legal@gmail.com, legal@bmb.gov.ph,
enforcementdivision20@gmail.com, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, denr1ored@yahoo.com,
enforcementdiv@gmail.com, denr.legal@gmail.com, legaldivision22@yahoo.com, "denr02@yahoo.com"
<denr02@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, oredr3@yahoo.com, enforcement_denr3@yahoo.com,
denr3enforcementdiv@gmail.com, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, 4alegaldivision@gmail.com,
denrcalabarzon.ed@gmail.com, red_reg5@yahoo.com, Marissa Romano <legaldivisionlegazpicity@yahoo.com>,
"enforcementdivision.ts.denr5@gmail.com" <enforcementdivision.ts.denr5@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Enforcement Mimaropa <enforcement.mimaropa@gmail.com>, reddenr7@yahoo.com,
"denrlegal7@gmail.com" <denrlegal7@gmail.com>, enforcement.division@yahoo.com, ored8@yahoo.com,
denr8ed@gmail.com, denr_r9@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>,
enforcement@r10.denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, enforcement division
<denrxi.enforcement.division@gmail.com>, red_reg12@yahoo.com, denr12enforcement@gmail.com, DENR Caraga Region
<r13@denr.gov.ph>, denr13legalplanning@gmail.com, edcaraga@gmail.com
Cc: M Go <attymichellego@gmail.com>, Michelle Angelica Go <madgo@denr.gov.ph>, enerannor@gmail.com, Norlito
Eneran <naeneran@denr.gov.ph>, Juan Miguel Cuna <usecmitchcuna@denr.gov.ph>, Juan Miguel Cuna
<juanmiguel.cuna@denr.gov.ph>, Joselin Marcus Fragada <jefragada@denr.gov.ph>, Ignatius Rodriguez
<iarodriguez@denr.gov.ph>

Isang makakalikasang araw!

This refers to the scheduled meeting dated 06 October 2023 at 1:00 pm via zoom video conference.  

The agenda of the meeting are as follows:

a. Discuss the request for data on the Prosecution of Environmental Crimes pending before the offices of the Prosecutors
and/or Courts, and of Administrative cases filed, pending and decided by the DENR Regional offices, from January 2011
to September 2023;

b.  Other concerns. 

Attached is the videoconference link for your reference. 

https://zoom.us/j/95768936764?pwd=M2ZNK05mVG1IaGY4Vng3SzRRbTZNUT09
 
Meeting ID: 957 6893 6764
Passcode: 082170
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